Hwn

uv

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

Deputy County Executive
Administrative Nurse I
Labor Relations Director

Financial And Administrative
Services Manager

Employee Benefits Director
Human Resources Director

Administrator, Executive
Recruitment Services

Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Manager

Principal Labor Relations
Representative

Principal Labor Relations
Representative

Senior Departmental Fiscal Officer -
Confidential Administrative

Labor Relations Representative

Employee Benefits Program
Manager

Labor Relations Representative
Labor Relations Representative

Senior Accountant - Confidential
Administrative

Senior Human Resources Analyst

Program Manager Il - Confidential
Administrative

Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst

Labor Relations Representative

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Total Wages

$256,888
$213,210
$182,948
$180,354

$178,086
$175,885
$164,284

$149,050
$145,092
$144,956
$144,844
$144,776

$143,453

$136,534

$133,016
$131,696

$128,188
$127,987
$125,300

$121,530
$120,927

$119,142
$118,893
$118,117
$117,507



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

45.

46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Labor Relations Representative
Labor Relations Representative
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Deputy Director, Employee Services
Agency

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Senior Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Senior Management Analyst

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Human Resources Analyst
Labor Relations Representative
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Support
Supervisor

Human Resources Analyst

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

$117,372
$117,093
$117,093
$117,093
$116,978
$113,291
$112,976
$108,716
$108,146
$108,115

$107,433
$107,370
$107,307

$107,280
$107,280
$107,280
$106,580
$106,215

$105,175

$105,017

$102,405
$101,725

$101,321
$100,569
$99,421
$98,148

$96,020



53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.

73.

74.

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources Analyst

Accountant Il - Confidential
Administrative

Senior Executive Assistant

Office Management Coordinator -
Confidential Administrative

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Management Analyst - Confidential
Administrative

Human Resources Support
Supervisor

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Assistant Il
Senior Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant Il

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Executive Assistant | - Confidential
Clerical

Human Resources Assistant Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

$93,306
$90,646
$90,461
$89,371

$89,329
$86,920

$86,100

$85,453

$84,629

$84,249

$80,932

$80,681

$80,225

$79,919

$78,819
$78,426
$76,557
$75,055
$74,942

$74,393

$73,148

$73,021



75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Analyst

Accountant Il - Confidential
Administrative

Human Resources Support
Supervisor

Human Resources Assistant I

Executive Assistant | - Confidential
Clerical

Human Resources Assistant Il
Senior Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant Il
Senior Human Resources Assistant

Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser -
Confidential Administrative

Associate Management Analyst -
Confidential Administrative

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Assistant Il
Senior Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant Il
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant -
Confidential Clerical

Human Resources Assistant Il
Human Resources Assistant Il
Human Resources Assistant Il
Human Resources Assistant Il

Human Resources Assistant Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency
Employee Services Agency

Employee Services Agency

$72,963
$72,805
$72,701

$72,450

$72,125
$71,508

$71,226
$70,505
$70,472
$69,747
$68,962

$68,707

$68,661
$68,387
$68,238
$68,047
$67,656
$67,612
$66,792
$65,775
$65,482

$65,239
$65,013
$64,834
$64,622
$64,311



