	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy County Executive		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$256,888
2.	Administrative Nurse II		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$213,210
3.	Labor Relations Director		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$182,948
4.	Financial And Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$180,354
5.	Employee Benefits Director		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$178,086
6.	Human Resources Director		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$175,885
7.	Administrator, Executive Recruitment Services		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$164,284
8.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$149,050
9.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$145,092
10.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$144,956
11.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$144,844
12.	Principal Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$144,776
13.	Principal Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$143,453
14.	Senior Departmental Fiscal Officer - Confidential Administrative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$136,534
15.	Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$133,016
16.	Employee Benefits Program Manager		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$131,696
17.	Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$128,188
18.	Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$127,987
19.	Senior Accountant - Confidential Administrative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$125,300
20.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$121,530
21.	Program Manager II - Confidential Administrative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$120,927
22.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$119,142
23.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$118,893
24.	Senior Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$118,117
25.	Labor Relations Representative		Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$117,507

26.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$117,372
27.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$117,093
28.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$117,093
29.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$117,093
30.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$116,978
31.	Labor Relations Representative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$113,291
32.	Labor Relations Representative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$112,976
33.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$108,716
34.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$108,146
35.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$108,115
36.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,433
37.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,370
38.	Deputy Director, Employee Services Agency	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,307
39.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,280
40.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,280
41.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$107,280
1 2.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$106,580
43.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$106,215
44.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$105,175
45.	Senior Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$105,017
46.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$102,405
47.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$101,725
48.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$101,321
1 9.	Labor Relations Representative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$100,569
50.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$99,421
51.	Human Resources Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$98,148
52.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$96,020

53.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$93,306
54.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$90,646
55.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$90,461
56.	Accountant III - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$89,371
57.	Senior Executive Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$89,329
58.	Office Management Coordinator - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$86,920
59.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$86,100
60.	Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$85,453
61.	Human Resources Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$84,629
62.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$84,249
63.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$80,932
64.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$80,681
65.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$80,225
66.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$79,919
67.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$78,819
68.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$78,426
69.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$76,557
70.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$75,055
71.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$74,942
72.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$74,393
73.	Executive Assistant I - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$73,148
74.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$73,021

75.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$72,963
76.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$72,805
77.	Accountant II - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$72,701
78.	Human Resources Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$72,450
79.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$72,125
80.	Executive Assistant I - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$71,508
81.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$71,226
82.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$70,505
83.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$70,472
84.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$69,747
85.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,962
86.	Associate Management Analyst - Confidential Administrative	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,707
87.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,661
88.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,387
89.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,238
90.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$68,047
91.	Senior Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$67,656
92.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$67,612
93.	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$66,792
94.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$65,775
95.	Administrative Assistant - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$65,482
96.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$65,239
97.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$65,013
98.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$64,834
99.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$64,622
100.	Human Resources Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Employee Services Agency	\$64,311